WINDAY ELECTRONIC (DONGGUAN) CO., LTD                                                   www.winday.com.tw
For technical questions, contact: sales@winday.com.tw                                                 Revision 1.0
Metallized Polyester Film Capacitor
PMEB series (Pitch 5mm)
■ Dimensions (mm)
63Vdc (40Vac)
Cap.
μF
W H T P d Part number
0.0010 7.2 6.5 2.5 5.0 0.5 PMEBX102+0063D*05**
0.0015 7.2 6.5 2.5 5.0 0.5 PMEBX152+0063D*05**
0.0022 7.2 6.5 2.5 5.0 0.5 PMEBX222+0063D*05**
0.0027 7.2 6.5 2.5 5.0 0.5 PMEBX272+0063D*05**
0.0033 7.2 6.5 2.5 5.0 0.5 PMEBX332+0063D*05**
0.0039 7.2 6.5 2.5 5.0 0.5 PMEBX392+0063D*05**
0.0047 7.2 6.5 2.5 5.0 0.5 PMEBX472+0063D*05**
0.0068 7.2 6.5 2.5 5.0 0.5 PMEBX682+0063D*05**
0.0082 7.2 6.5 2.5 5.0 0.5 PMEBX822+0063D*05**
0.010 7.2 6.5 2.5 5.0 0.5 PMEBX103+0063D*05**
0.015 7.2 6.5 2.5 5.0 0.5 PMEBX153+0063D*05**
0.022 7.2 6.5 2.5 5.0 0.5 PMEBX223+0063D*05**
0.027 7.2 6.5 2.5 5.0 0.5 PMEBX273+0063D*05**
0.033 7.2 6.5 2.5 5.0 0.5 PMEBX333+0063D*05**
0.047 7.2 6.5 2.5 5.0 0.5 PMEBX473+0063D*05**
0.056 7.2 6.5 2.5 5.0 0.5 PMEBX563+0063D*05**
0.068 7.2 6.5 2.5 5.0 0.5 PMEBX683+0063D*05**
0.082 7.2 6.5 2.5 5.0 0.5 PMEBX823+0063D*05**
0.10 7.2 6.5 2.5 5.0 0.5 PMEBX104+0063D*05**
0.12 7.2 6.5 2.5 5.0 0.5 PMEBX124+0063D*05**
0.15 7.2 7.5 3.5 5.0 0.5 PMEBX154+0063D*05**
0.18 7.2 7.5 3.5 5.0 0.5 PMEBX184+0063D*05**
0.22 7.2 7.5 3.5 5.0 0.5 PMEBX224+0063D*05**
0.27 7.2 7.5 3.5 5.0 0.5 PMEBX274+0063D*05**
0.33 7.2 9.5 4.5 5.0 0.5 PMEBX334+0063D*05**
0.39 7.2 9.5 4.5 5.0 0.5 PMEBX394+0063D*05**
0.47 7.2 9.5 4.5 5.0 0.5 PMEBX474+0063D*05**
0.56 7.2 11 6 5.0 0.5 PMEBX564+0063D*05**
0.68 7.2 11 6 5.0 0.5 PMEBX684+0063D*05**
0.82 7.2 11 6 5.0 0.5 PMEBX824+0063D*05**
1.0 7.2 11 6 5.0 0.5 PMEBX105+0063D*05**
(Boxed)
100Vdc (63Vac)
Cap.
μF